
LOT 7 10TH FAIRWAY VILLAS S/D.

ORB 745-1353

GREEN RICHARD A/GREEN BARBARA F
190 SW WREN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/21/2023 JB 0.18 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
2

120,906
5,517
15,750

142,173
69,862
72,311

HX HB VX VP 66,311
6,000

142,173
0

142,173

0745/1353 4/30/1991 WD Q I 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUIS A GAY

RICHARD GREEN

0600/0217 8/01/1986 WD Q I 42,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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HX Base Yr

190 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,384 120.0000 134.40 186,010 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1301

BAS 108 100 108 9,435

BAS 1,193 100 1,193 104,220

FOP 52 30 16 1,398

UEP 112 60 67 5,853

1,465 1,384 120,906

BAS= W14 BAS= W27 S4 E27 N4$S4 W27 S29 E14 FOP= E13 N4 W13
S4$ N4 E13 S4 E14 N33$ UEP= N8 W14 S8 E14$.
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27
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4
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4
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27

4

27

4

FOP

13

4

13

4

UEP 8

14

8

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,080

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 23 276.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,242

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 130.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 845

5,517

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 22,500.00 15,750.00 15,750


